
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

09 

8 

31 

08 

42 

22 

45 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P1 

P2 

P2 

Name 

Thomas Becker 

William Kasmer 

David Gomberg 

David Rankin 

Paul Drula 

Jerry Bergman 

Brian Garing 

Hometown 

Smithtown NY 

Berlin Center Ohio 

Laurel MD 

Martinsburg WV 

Upper Marlboro MD 

East Amherst NY 

Karns City PA 

Reg. 

NER 

MVR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WNY 

STC 

Member # 

260058 

38892 

78801 

366028 

445680 

31937 

442566 

Make-Model 

Prince  LSR 

Swift DB2 

2000 Cheetah SR1 

2004 Van Diemen CSR 

2006 Stohr WF 1 

Beasley B-2 

2002 Van Diemen RF-02 

Sponsor 

Peter Becker 

The Family Doctor's Office 

PDRacing 

The Race Place 

Laps 

10 

10 

7 

Best Tm 

2:17.848 

2:32.126 

2:35.139 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total race time: 24:28.372 

Posted: 3:00PM  Official: 3:30PM 

Printed: 8/14/2016 3:30:57 PM 

Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Vickie Ropar, Les Walter Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

1:54.872 

Avg. Speed 

68.157 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.848 

Best Speed 

72.602 

Best Lap by 

09 - Thomas Becker 

August Madness Dog Days of Summer 

Group 6 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2,ASR,CFC 

Race 2 Group 6 

Race (40:00 or 17 Laps) started at 14:25:34 

Pittsburgh International Race  2.780 miles 

8/14/2016 15:10 

August Madness Dog Days of Summer
Pittsburgh International Race Complex

Official Race Results


