

August Madness Dog Days of Summer Pittsburgh International Race Complex

Official Race Results

August Madness Dog Days of Summer

45 P2

Brian Garing

Sorted on Laps

Group 6 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2,ASR,CFC

Pittsburgh International Race 2.780 miles

Race 2 Group 6

DNS DNS

8/14/2016 15:10

2002 Van Diemer The Race Place

Race (40:00 or 17 Laps) started at 14:25:34

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Reg.	Member #	Make-Model	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm
1	1	09	P2	Thomas Becker	Smithtown NY	NER	260058	Prince LSR	Peter Becker	10	2:17.848
2	2	8	P2	William Kasmer	Berlin Center Ohio	MVR	38892	Swift DB2		10	2:32.126
3	3	31	P2	David Gomberg	Laurel MD	WDC	78801	2000 Cheetah SR		7	2:35.139
Not cla	ssified										
DNS	ONS	08	P2	David Rankin	Martinsburg WV	WDC	366028	2004 Van Diemer	The Family Doctor		
DNS	ONS	42	P1	Paul Drula	Upper Marlboro MD	WDC	445680	2006 Stohr WF 1	PDRacing		
DNS	ONS	22	P2	Jerry Bergman	East Amherst NY	WNY	31937	Beasley B-2			

STC

442566

Karns City PA

Announcements

Total race time: 24:28.372

Posted: 3:00PM Official: 3:30PM

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:54.872	68.157	2:17.848	72.602	09 - Thomas Becker	
Chiefs of Timing & S	Scoring: Vickie Ropar, Les Walter				Orbits



www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Steel Cities Region

Printed: 8/14/2016 3:30:57 PM